eauc

9.30 am

10.00 am

10.30 am

11.15am
11.30am
1.15pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

4.00pm

The Environmental Association
for Universities and Colleges

Biodiversity Management on Campus

University of Glasgow

28" April 2010

Registration and Coffee

Context: The importance of managing biodiversity on campus including overview of legal
requirements

Gaining senior management commitment

e  Producing the business case
e Integration with the wider sustainability agenda

Coffee Break

Undertaking habitat surveys and producing management plans

Lunch

Project ideas and guidance

Environmental interpretation

Specifying biodiversity management in grounds maintenance contracts

Close



