



Biodiversity Management on Campus

University of Glasgow

28th April 2010

9.30 am	Registration and Coffee
10.00 am	Context: The importance of managing biodiversity on campus including overview of legal requirements
10.30 am	 Gaining senior management commitment Producing the business case Integration with the wider sustainability agenda
11.15am	Coffee Break
11.30am	Undertaking habitat surveys and producing management plans
1.15pm	Lunch
2.00pm	Project ideas and guidance
3.00pm	Environmental interpretation
3.30pm	Specifying biodiversity management in grounds maintenance contracts
4.00pm	Close